
MISAWA SCHOOL COMPLEX Calendar  
Pacific: 2014 – 2015 

 

2014-2015 - Standard DoDDS School Calendar 

Reporting date for Educators and Non-administrative Personnel 
Friday, August 15 
 

Cummings – New student and parent orientation in the IC  @ 10:00-11:00  
 

Friday, August 15 Edgren – New Student and Parent Orientation in IC @ 11:30 – 12:30 

Friday, August 15 Sollars – New Student and Parent Orientation in the Library @ 1:30 – 2:30 

Monday, August 18 Edgren - Algebra Placement/Readiness Test 

Wednesday, August 20 Reporting date for non-administrative educator personnel for orientation and classroom 
preparation and in-service (CES Teachers Breakfast in IC at 8:00) 

Thursday, August 21 Cummings / Sollars –  
Half day PD; Half Classroom Preparation 

Friday, August 22 Edgren – Schedule Pick-up (1:00 – 3:00) 

Friday, August 22 Cummings/ Sollars –  
Class list posted in front of the school at 1:00 
“Sneak Peek” Community meets teachers while they are organizing their classrooms at 1:45-
2:30; Faculty meeting immediately following in the IC. 
 
Class list posted at the Main School Office Window at 1:00 
 
 “Sneak Peek” Community visits to meet teachers and classrooms – 1:45 – 2:30 
 
Cummings/Sollars: Kindergarten - Parent’s sign up for home visits 

TBD Sollars Open House – TBD at a later date (Each grade level will host their own open houses.) 

First Semester· (92 Instructional Days) 
Monday, August 25 Begin First Quarter and First Semester 

Friday, August 29 Edgren – Half Day 11:25 Release (CSI) 

Monday, September 1 Labor Day Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, September 2 
 

First Day for Kindergarten  
 

Wednesday, September 3                                                                                                                      First Day for Kindergarten 
 

Monday, September 8 First Day for PSCD 

Wednesday, September 10 Edgren – Seminar Release (11:25); Open House 

Wednesday, September 11 Cummings – Open House 5:00-6:30 

Friday, September 12 Cummings Sure Start Program Begins 

Friday, September 12 Sollars Sure Start Program Begins  

  Monday, September 22, 23 & 24 Sollars – Student Photo Session 

Tuesday, September 22 - 25 Edgren – Student Photo Session 

Thursday, September 24-25 Cummings – Student Photo Session 

Monday, September 29 -  Oct 3 Edgren – Homecoming Week 

Friday, October 10 Edgren – No School (CSI, Mandatory Training) 

Friday, October 10 Cummings – No School (CSI, Mandatory Training) 

Friday, October 10 Sollars – No School (CSI, Mandatory Training) 



Monday, October 13 
 

Columbus Day - Federal Holiday 

Friday, October 17 Educators’ Day (At Sollars w/Cummings and Edgren) 

Thursday, October 30 End of First Quarter (47 days of classroom instruction) 

Friday, October  31 No school for students - teacher work day 

Monday, November 3 Begin second quarter 

Wednesday, November 5 Sollars – Early Release – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 6-7 Cummings – No School – Parent Teacher Conference 

Thursday, November 6 - 7 Sollars – No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, November 7 Edgren – No School – Parent-Teacher Conference 

Monday, November 10 Edgren – half day (11:05) – PD (Bank Time) 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday 

Friday, November 28 Friday - Recess Day (No School) 

Friday, December 12 Edgren  –  No School for CSI/PD (Bank Time) 

Friday, December 12 Cummings – No School Professional Development  

Friday, December 12 Sollars –  Professional Development/CSI  Early Release 11:15 

Monday, December 22 Begin Winter Recess 

Thursday, December 25 Christmas - Federal Holiday 

2015 
Thursday, January 1 New Year's Day - Federal Holiday 

Monday. January 5 Instruction Resumes 

Friday,  January 16 Cummings – No School – Professional Development/CSI 

Friday, January 16 Sollars – Early Release (11:15) for CSI/PD 

Friday, January 16-22 Edgren Semester Exams 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday. January 22 End of Second Quarter and First Semester 

Friday, January 23 No school for students - teacher work day 
(45 days of classroom instruction) 

Second Semester (91 Instructional Days) 
Monday, January 26 Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester 

Monday, February 16 Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday 

Monday, March 10 – 20 Edgren – Terra Nova Testing 

Monday, March 9-13 Cummings – Terra Nova Testing 

Monday, March 9  – 13 Sollars – Terra Nova Testing 

Wednesday, March 18 Cummings – CSI Training-No School 

Wednesday, March 18 Edgren –  CSI/PD Training-No School (Bank time) 

Friday, March 20 Sollars – CSI Training – Early Release (11:15) 

Thursday, April 2 End of Third Quarter 
(48 days of classroom instruction) 

Friday, April 3 No school for students - teacher work day 

Monday, April 6 Begin Spring Recess 

Monday, April 13 Instruction Resumes - Begin Fourth Quarter 

Thursday, April 16 Sollars – No School for Sure Start 



Thursday, April 16-May 1 Edgren – STAMP test 

Friday, April 17 Cummings – No School – Parent Teacher Conference 

Friday, April 17 Sollars –  No School - Parent Teacher Conference 

Friday, April 17 Edgren – No School – Parent Teacher Conference 

Friday, May 1 Edgren – Early Release (11:05) 

Saturday, May 2 Edgren – HS Prom 

Monday, May 11-15 Edgren – AP Testing 

Friday, May 22 Edgren – No School for CSI /PD (Bank Time) 

Friday, May 22 Cummings – CSI Training-Half Day 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday, June 4 Cummings – Last day for Sure Start Program 

Thursday, June 4 Sollars – Last day for Sure Start Program 

Friday, June 5 Edgren – Graduation (Seminar Release- 12:25) 

Thursday, June 11 Early Release. Last Day For Students. End of Fourth Quarter and Second Semester 
(43 Days of classroom instruction) 

Friday, June 12 No school for students - teacher work day 
Last day for non-administrative educator personnel 

 School Year 2014-2015: Instructional Days -183 
Teacher Work Days - 190 
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